  MultiMonitorACPReadyThinClient,
 1xHDMI,1xDP
Introduction
RealizethetruevalueofthinclientandcentralizedmanagementtechnologieswithAdvantech’sThinManagerCompatibleindustrialthinclients.ACP’sThinManager,theleadingthinclientsolutio
nforthefactoryfloor, and Advantech’sindustriallyhardenedthinclienthardwareprovideauniquesolutionsforcentralizedmanagementoffactoryfloorapplications.TheSRP-FPV240-
AEistheperfectThinManagerMultiMonitorindustrialthinclientforapplicationswhereflexibilityandcostsavingsof2monitorsperclientisdesired.TheSRP-FPV240-
AEalsosupportsthenewestdigitalvideointerfacessuchas:DisplayPortandHDMI.
Specifications

ReservedAntenna DisplayPort PowerConnector ChassisGrounding RS-232 RS-485 iDoorExpansionSlot Rubber
ReservedAntenna Stopper
Ordering Information
 SRP-FPV240-AE UNO-2362G-T2AE,ACPReadyThinClient,HDMIx1,
DPx1
OptionalAccessories
 96PSA-A60W24T2 100-240V60W24V2.5APowerAdapter
 1702002600 PowerCableUSPlug1.8M(IndustrialGrade)
 1702002605 PowerCableEUPlug1.8M(IndustrialGrade)
 1702031801 PowerCableUKPlug1.8M(IndustrialGrade)
 1700000596 PowerCableChina/AustraliaPlug1.8M(Industrial
Grade)
 UNO-2000G-DMKAE UNO-2000DINRailKit
 UNO-2000G-VMKAE UNO-2000VESAMountKit
MonitorCablingAccessories
*AvailableinAmerica
 XACP-10DP-DPHM-10 DisplayPorttoHDMICable,10ft
 XACP-10DP-DPDVI-10 DisplayPorttoDVICable,10ft
 XACP-10HM-15128-03 HDMItoDVICable,10ft
 XACP-10DP-DPDP-10 DisplayPorttoDisplayPortCable,10ft
 XACP-10HM-128V4-10 HDMItoHDMICable,10ft
Dimensions 189.8
188.8
176.8